33. Velburger Kirchweihtriathlon 2018

Kurztriathlon - Staffeln - 21.07.2018 - Velburg
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1 Twin Neumarkt

2 Lucky Lukes mit ihrem besten Pferd (T)
3 FC Sindlbach

4 SV Barthelmesaurach
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Markus Stark
Stephan Christoph
Stefan Hierl

Heinz Schweikert

00:16:40
00:22:04
00:20:54

00:28:52

Daniel Reindl
Lukas Werth
Wolfgang Wottke

Jiirgen Bierlein

01:00:22

01:01:55

01:11:30

01:08:18

Marco Benz
Lukas Niebler
Christian Fugl

Philipp Schneider

00:31:25
00:40:43
00:45:00

00:47:43

01:48:27
02:04:42
02:17:24

02:24:53
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